
Clinical Laboratory Administration Main Lab number: 304-264-1212 Phone Email
Medical Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Director Clinical Laboratories Natasha Cortez-Caja, MLS (ASCP), MBA 304-264-1287 ext 231654 natasha.cortezcaja1@wvumedicine.org
BMC Lab Manager Tambry Harvey, BS, RM (NRM) 304-264-1287 ext 231661 tambry.harvey@wvumedicine.org
JMC Lab Manager Linda Smedley, MT (ASCP) 304-728-1659 linda.smedley@wvumedicine.org
Lab Info Sys Coordinator George Crabill, MT (ASCP) 304-264-1287 ext 231648 george.crabill@wvumedicine.org
Senior Admin Assistant Zoe Smith 304-264-1233 zoe.robinson@wvumedicine.org

Surgical Pathology/Histology/Cytopathology
Section Director Nadia Naumova, MD 304-264-1233 nadia.naumova@wvumedicine.org
Histology Supervisor Amee Topp, MA, HTL(ASCP)QIHC 304-264-1287 ext 231738 amee.topp@wvumedicine.org
Transcriptionist Aliyah Simpson 304-264-1233 aliyah.simpson@wvumedicine.org

Blood Bank/Transfusion Service (BMC)
Section Director Tiffany Harper, MD 304-264-1233 tiffany.harper1@wvumedicine.org
Supervisor Marissa Brown, MLS (ASCP) 304-264-1287 ext 231669 marissa.brown@wvumedicine.org

Blood Bank/Transfusion Service (JMC)
Section Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Supervisor Linda Smedley 304-728-1759 linda.smedley@wvumedicine.org

Clinical Chemistry (BMC)
Section Director Nadia Naumova, MD 304-264-1233 nadia.naumova@wvumedicine.org
Supervisor Brian Kindig, MT (ASCP) 304-264-1287 ext 231673 brian.kindig@wvumedicine.org

Clinical Chemistry (JMC)
Section Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Lead Tech Robin Yost 304-728-1659 robin.yost@wvumedicine.org

Hematology, Coagulation & Urinalysis (BMC)
Section Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Supervisor Abdelwahab Bouzihay, MT(ASCP) 304-264-1287 ext 231649 abdelwahab.bouzihay@wvumedicine.org

Hematology, Coagulation & Urinalysis (JMC)
Section Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Supervisor Linda Smedley 304-728-1759 linda.smedley@wvumedicine.org

Microbiology, Immunology, Molecular (BMC)
Section Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Supervisor Ruben Ferreira, MLS (ASCP) 304-264-1287 ext 231658 ruben.ferreiradecarvalho@wvumedicine.org

Microbiology, Immunology, Molecular (JMC)
Section Director Ryan Livengood, MD 304-264-1233 ryan.livengood1@wvumedicine.org
Lead Tech Sara Michael 304-728-1659 sara.michael@wvumedicine.org

Specimen Processing/Phlebotomy (BMC)
Supervisor Brandy Auby 304-264-1287 ext 231664 brandon.auby@wvumedicine.org
Lead Phlebotomist Jason Boor 304-264-1287 ext 233301 jason.boor@wvumedicine.org
Lead Phlebotomist Madeline Brown 304-264-1287 ext 233301 madeline.brown6@wvumedicine.org

Specimen Processing/Phlebotomy (JMC)
Lead Phlebotomist Gwen Newman 304-728-1661 gwendolyn.newman@wvumedicine.org

Outreach Phlebotomy BMC/JMC
Supervisor Regina Ward 304-264-1287 ext 235006 regina.ward@wvumedicine.org

Point of Care Testing
Section Director Tiffany Harper, MD 304-264-1233 tiffany.harper1@wvumedicine.org
POCT Coordinator Tiffany Willingham, BS, MT 304-264-1287 ext 231125 tiffany.willingham@wvumedicine.org
POCT Coordinator Elizabeth Mundey 304-264-1287 ext 231125 elizabeth.mundey1@wvumedicine.org


